TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepa uk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

a Type of ve h icle/cateq ory L2 Cateqory
4 Type of body
5 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
6 No. of cy lin d ers
7 Chassis number As applicable
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
10. HP/BHP
11. 6.7 Kw @ 4800 rpm
(a ) Max. Thirty Minutes Power 4.4 Kw @ 4800 rpm
72 Cubic capacity
13. Makers classificatio n IN DIE (Battery Operated Vehicle)
74. Wheel base
15. Seatinq capacity 2 ( Rider + Pillion)
t- b. As applicable
T/, ULW (un laden weiqht) 143 Kqs.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as ceftified by the
ma n ufactu rer
293 Kgs.
19 Number, descriotion, size
and olv ratino of tvres as
declared hw the
ma n ufactu rer
a 770/70-74, 50 P; 100/80-74, 48P
Rear axle 720/70-74,55P
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front Axle (Faw) 95 Kqs.
b Rear Axle (Raw) 198 Kgs
27. Dimension
a Overall length 1993 mm
b Rea r over han I
c Overall width 765 mm
d Overall height 1136 mm
e Min. ground cleara nce 160 mm
27. Speed Limiting Function
lVax/Pre Set Speed
&
NA
9
Maximum Net Power
1363 mm
Colour
Front axle
b.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval ceftificate number AASB 0640.
Dated: O1.O9.2O23 issued by the testing agency ARAI Pune, it is certified that the
vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 19BB and rules made
there under.
Sd/-A.A. Muthu,
Joint Transport Commissioner (Rules) (FAC)
Chepauk, Chennai - 600 005.
/ lBv Order / /
M. andr n,
Assi
Chepauk, Chennai - 600 005.